
 

 

2014 – 2015 GRADUATE ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

FALL SEMESTER 

 

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK ACTIVITIES 

August 24 Sunday First day for all graduate classes 

October 18 Saturday Last day for 8-week model (term 1) 

October 26 Sunday First day for 8-week model (term 2) 

November 15 Saturday Last day for 12-week model 

December 20 Saturday Last day for 8-week model (term 2) AND 

Last day of 16-week model 

December 21 – January 3 Sunday – Saturday Winter recess 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

 

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK ACTIVITIES 

January 5 – January 9 Monday - Friday January intensive course  

(on campus) 

January 11 Sunday First day for all graduate classes 

March 7 Saturday Last day for 8-week model (term 1) 

March 15-21 Sunday – Saturday Spring Break (12-week model only) 

March 15 Sunday  First day for 8-week model (term 2) 

April 11 Saturday Last day for 12-week model 

May 9 Saturday Last day for 8-week model (term 2) AND 

Last day of 16-week model 

 

SUMMER SEMESTER 

  

DATE DAY OF THE WEEK ACTIVITIES 

May 17 Sunday First day for 8-week model (term 1) 

July 11 Saturday Last day for 8-week model (term 1) 

July 5 – August 22 Sunday - Saturday Potential for intensive summer courses by 

each program during this period 

July 12 Sunday First day for 6-week model 

August 22 Saturday Last day of 6-week & 14-week models 
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